

01.06.2022

Present: Sh. M.L. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Ruby Chauhan and Sh.Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. Counsels for R-2 and R-3.
Sh. Hem Chand Passi from the office of SDM (Rajouri Garden).

Valuation report filed.

Written statements cum NOC had been filed on behalf of R-2 and R-3.
Copy has already been supplied.

Respondent no. 4 is the contesting respondent, who had also filed the written statement. Copy had also been supplied.

Replication thereto has been filed today on behalf of R-4. Copy supplied to the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Now to come up for framing of issues on **29.08.2022**.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.06.2022